Date:01/11/2022

Saffron Walden Town Council

Page 1

Time: 11:06 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/10/2022 User: DB
for Cashbook 1 - Bank Accounts
Bank Statement Account Name (s} Statement Date Page Balances
Lloyds Current Account 31/10/2022 50,133.54
30 Day Account 31/10/2022 1,521,341.74
1,571.475.28
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
22/03/2022 007902 Clavering Players tickets sold 117.74
24/06/2022 007929 JusttikeNanas tea boxes JW 96.00
27/06/2022 007930 SW Initiative F&E066-22 hedgin 300.00
12/10/2022 007944 Poppy Appeal wreath 30.00
12M10/2022 007945 Uit Assoc of Local Cncls Subsc 10.00
261102022 007948 1stThaxtedScouts GrantF&E120-2 378.00
26M0/2022 007949 S Casbolt book TIC 13.00
27/10/2022 007950 The Crown deposit Xms party 250.00
28/10/2022 007951 Messer Landwork hedge cutfing 4,368.00
5,662.74
1,565,912.54
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
1,666,912.54
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,565,912.54
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- 0.00
Adjustments fo Reconciliation
14/11/2019 0.00
0.00

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00



111122, 8:39 AM

Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK fﬁ'\‘

Business Account Statement

Saffron Walden Town Counc

Town Hall
Market Streel
Saffron Walden
Essex

CB10 1HR

Printed: 01 November 2022

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remamber, this isn't an official bank copiy.

Please check yoﬂr statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm {+44 (0} 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909.

Description

Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£}

31 Oct 22 FRC TFR 14117.05 50133.54

31 Oct 22 FIRST DATA FL FPI 200.87 36016.49
310CT22 15:13

31 0ct 22 FIRST DATA FL. FPI 450.54 35815.62
310CT22 15:10

31 Qct 22 007947 CHQ 14846.75 35365.08

31 Oct 22 ADEVA PEACOCK SLIMMINGWORLD THUR - FPI 72.00 50211.83

TTrTmTTTTTT 310CT22 00:14

31 0ct 22 ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS CD 4645 300CT22 DEB 15.17 50138.83

31 Oct 22 WP ENGINE CD 4645 2000722 DEB 23.40 50155.00_

28 Qct 22 FROL. TFR 41744.25 50178.40

28 Oct 22 CHEQUE DEPOSIT L.OYD 3 KING STREET DEP 155.00 8434.15

28 Oct 22 FIRST DATA FDMS ST FPI 236.15 8279.15
2BOCT22 13:13

28 Oct 22 502033 DEP 189.33 8043.00

28 Oct 22 SALARIES TELEPAY DD 42146.33 7853.67

27 Oct 22 1 TFR 425,95 50000.00

27 Oct 22 TREVOR WHITE ROSES Ci DEB 198.35 50425.95

27 Qct 22 3P DAVID AUSTIN RO C DEB 158,75 50624.30

27 Oct 22 FIRST DATA FDMS . FPI 93.08 50783.05
ICT22 13:ur

27 Oct 22 PAYPAL PPWDLS FPI 23.87 50689.97
270CT22 13:02

27 Oct 22 BURROWS D, FPI 94.00 50666.10

P 270CT22 (9:01 -

27 Oct 22 PANDYA M GOLDENSL! FPI 40,00 50572.10
‘ 270CT22 01:25

27 Oct 22 COLE W E LTD COLES -CHRISTMAS BGC 150.00 50532.10

https:/fsecurebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/linkflp_print_statement_PrinfView?inkemd=PrintView&amp;targetid=printable&urluid=1667291... 1/10




111/22, 8:37 AM

Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK iﬁ“

Commercial Call Statement

Saffron Walden Town Councii

Town Hall

Market Sireet
Saffron Walden

Essex
CB10 1HR

Printed: 01 November 2022

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm,; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0} 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 801 6909,

Date

Description Type

in (£) Cut (£}  Balance {£)
31 Oet 22 TO . TFR 14117.05  1521341.74
28 Oct 22 © _ TFR 4174425 1 535458.79;
2;00? 22 FRO TFR 42595 1577203.04
26 Oct 22 FRON ' TFR 440.63 1576777.09
25 Oct 22 TC ' ' TFR 958.56  1576336.46
24 Qct 22 TC TFR 479.04  1577205.02
21 Oct 22 TC TFR 14842.33  1577774.08
20 Oct 22 FROM . TFR - 435.64 1592616.39
19 Oct 22 FROMN. ' ’ TFR 349230.44 1592180.75
18 Oct 22 FRON ' TFR 493.39 1242950.31
18 Oct 22 HMRC V;tm ' _ BGC 13374.98 1242456.92
17 Oct 22 FROMN. TFR 4228.35 12298081 94
14 Oct 22 FROM o M‘M:ITFR 214.14 1224853.59
13 Oct 22 FROM TFR 609.61 122463945
12 Oct 22 TO TFR 4556.63 12:;4029.84
11 Oct 22 FROM TFR 3241.49 1228586.47
10 Oct 22 INTEREST (GROSS) | 48.35 1225344";;);
10 Oct 22 " FROM ‘ ‘ TFR 1783.26 1225295.63
07 Oct 22 FROM N TER . 587.90 — 1223512.37
06 Oct 22 FROM TFR 1622.45 1222924 .47
05 Oct 22 FROA TFR 330.09 1221302.02
04 Oct 22 FROM TFR 1550.33 1220971.93
63 Oct 22 FROM TFR 184413 - 1218421.60
30 Sep 22 FRC i | TFR 1980.56 - 1217577 47

hitps://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/afviewproductdetails/printfriendlystatement jsp
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